
S.NO prog name 

1|UG0511 ThreeAKSHAT GOUR 
2|UG0511 ThreeADITYA JAIMINI 
3|UGO511 ThreeVINAYAK BHARDWAJ 
4|UGOS11 Three)HARSH SHARMA 
5lUGO511 ThreeMUDIT JAIMINI 

FACULTY OF FINE ARTS 
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

2ND MERIT LIST B.V.A SEMESTER -1 (SCULPTURE) 
2. Candidates have to get their Documents verified at the Department of Visual Arts before remitting the Fees. 3. Fees can be remitted online only 

Note- 1, Last Date of remit the fees is 7th July 2024. 

FORM.N category 
208515|UR 
240584|UR 
214214lUR 
205712]UR 
206802 UR 

GENDER 
MALE 

MALE 

BOARD 

MALE RBSE 

MALE CBSE 

MALE 

CBSE 

OTHER 

|59 

PER 

55.2 

62.8 

65 
|48.16 

PASS Y FEES 

|2023 

|2024 

|2024 
|2023 

2023 

a HEAD 

9165 

9165 

9165 

9165 
9165 

udvorent of Visual Ang 
of Rajasthan, Jalpur 

OTHER 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

