FACULTY OF FINE ARTS

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN , JAIPUR

2ND MERIT LIST B.V.A SEMESTER -I (SCULPTURE)

- Note 1. Last Date of remit the fees is 7th July 2024.
- 2. Candidates have to get their Documents verified at the Department of Visual Arts before remitting the Fees.
 - 3. Fees can be remitted online only

S.NO	prog								
1		name AKSHAT GOUR	FORM.N	category	GENDER	BOARD	PER	PASS Y	rrrc .
2	UG0511 Three	ADITION IN THE	208515	UR	MALE	CBSE	62.8		FEES
- 2	UGOE11 Three	ADITYA JAIMINI	240584	UR		RBSE	55.2	2023	9165
	UG0511 Three	VINAYAK BHARDWAJ	214214					2024	9165
4	UGUS11 Three	HARSH SHARMA	205712			CBSE	59	2024	9165
5	UG0511 Three	MUDIT JAIMINI	206802				48.16	2023	9165
			200802	UK	MALE	OTHER	65	2023	9165